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Q1 My child is happy at Victoria Junior School.
Answered: 7 Skipped: 0
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Q2 Staff have helped my child to settle quickly into Year 6.
Answered: 7 Skipped: 0
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57.14% 4
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Q3 I know how to communicate with the school.
Answered: 7 Skipped: 0
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57.14% 4
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0.00% 0

Q4 My child feels safe at school.
Answered: 7 Skipped: 0
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28.57% 2
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14.29% 1

Q5 The Senior Management Team are available and approachable.
Answered: 7 Skipped: 0
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71.43% 5

28.57% 2

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

Q6 The office staff are helpful and friendly.
Answered: 7 Skipped: 0
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85.71% 6
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0.00% 0

Q7 I know about the Upper Phase Parents' meeting on Thursday 19th
September.

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0
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42.86% 3
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Q8 The school newsletters are useful and informative.
Answered: 7 Skipped: 0
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42.86% 3

14.29% 1

42.86% 3

Q9 Which class is your child in?
Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 7  
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Q10 Any other comments
Answered: 2 Skipped: 5
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